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25K-2892: On Clinton St., in front of 7 Clinton St. 

Rainfall Groundwater
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25K-1236: Corner of Endicott and Cooper St., adjacent to 102 Endicott St. 

Rainfall Groundwater
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25K-1126: Corner of Canal St. and Anthony "RIP" Valenti Way, adjacent to 104 Canal St. 

Rainfall Groundwater
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25L-1587: On Commercial St., in front of 106 Commercial St. 

Rainfall Groundwater



Boston Groundwater Trust (BGwT)

0.00

1.00

2.00

3.00

4.00

5.00

6.00

7.00

8.00

9.00

10.00

0.00

1.00

2.00

3.00

4.00

5.00

6/11/07 6/18/07 6/25/07 7/2/07 7/9/07 7/16/07 7/23/07 7/30/07 8/6/07 8/13/07 8/20/07 8/27/07

R
ai

nf
al

l (
In

ch
es

) 

G
ro

un
dw

at
er

 E
le

va
tio

n 
(F

ee
t, 

B
C

B
) 

Date 

25L-1577: On Fulton St., in front of 65 Fulton St. 

Rainfall Groundwater
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22J-2554: Corner of Back St. and Embankment Rd., adjacent to 100 Beacon St. 

Rainfall Groundwater
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24J-2521: Approximately 15 ft. from Storrow Drive east bound Tunnel wall. 

Rainfall Groundwater
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22J-2459: In the embankment, next to the Storrow Drive underpass, at rear of 128 Beacon St. 

Rainfall Groundwater
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24J-2454: In the island embankment, adjacent to the Storrow Drive underpass ramp 

Rainfall Groundwater
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24J-2398: In the embankment, behind 150 Beacon St. 

Rainfall Groundwater



Boston Groundwater Trust (BGwT)

0.00

1.00

2.00

3.00

4.00

5.00

0.00

1.00

2.00

3.00

4.00

5.00

7/20/07 7/27/07 8/3/07 8/10/07 8/17/07 8/24/07

R
ai

nf
al

l (
In

ch
es

) 

G
ro

un
dw

at
er

 E
le

va
tio

n 
(F

ee
t, 

B
C

B
) 

Date 

23J-1934B: On Arlington St., adjacent to the Arlington St. Church 

Rainfall Groundwater
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22J-2784: On Milford St., in front of 35 Milford St. 

Rainfall Groundwater
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22I-2493: On Edgerly Rd., at the rear of 221 Massachusetts Ave. 

Rainfall Groundwater
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22I-1894: On Saint Germain St., in front of 35 Saint Germain St. 

Rainfall Groundwater
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21J-2141: On Harrison Ave., Adjacent to 75 Union Park, about 30ft. from corner 

Rainfall Groundwater



Boston Groundwater Trust (BGwT)

0.00

1.00

2.00

3.00

4.00

5.00

6.00

7.00

8.00

9.00

10.00

0.00

1.00

2.00

3.00

4.00

5.00

6/11/07 6/18/07 6/25/07 7/2/07 7/9/07 7/16/07 7/23/07 7/30/07 8/6/07 8/13/07 8/20/07 8/27/07

R
ai

nf
al

l (
In

ch
es

) 

G
ro

un
dw

at
er

 E
le

va
tio

n 
(F

ee
t, 

B
C

B
) 

Date 

21J-1214: On Upton St., In front of 29 Upton St. 

Rainfall Groundwater
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21J-1192: On West Dedham St., adjacent to 58A West Dedham St. 
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21J-0654: Corner of Hanson St. and Bond St. 

Rainfall Groundwater
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